Pick and place machine-professional for LED display,capacity reach
150000CPH,smt pick and place machineht-f8
Basic Information
china
eton
ccc,ce,sira
ht-f8
1 unit
$70,000.00/unit
Waterproof material packing and wooden
case
30 work days
L/C, T/T
80 units per months
Product Specification
1600mm
1900mm
1550mm
1100kg
80*110mm~345*600mm
Adjustable Pressure Pneumatic
Windows7
R&d Independently
Touch Screen Monitor
Keyboard,mouse
5
380AC 50HZ
5kw
Group Of Group Of Stick
0.2mm
32PCS
32PCS
150000CPH
15mm
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Total Weight:
Pcb Size:
Pcb Clamp;ing:
System:
Software:
Display:
Input Device:
No. Of Camera:
POWER:
Power Consmption:
Mounting Mode:
Components Space:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
1.product details
Components of pick and place machine ht-f8 can mount include LED2121/2727/3528/5050 and resistor,capacitors,bridge
rectifiers,etc.
SMT mounter ht-f8 is especially applies to LED display. Max mounting height is 15mm,mounting speed is 150000CPH.
2.product features of high speed pick and place machine
2.technical parameter of smt mounter machine
Model number HT-F8
Dimension 1600*1900*1550mm
PCB size 80*110�345*600mm
PCB thickness 0.5�5mm
mounting mode group to take and group to mount
system windows 7
display LED monitor
input device keyboard,mouse
NO.of camera 5 sets of imported camera
mounting precision ±0.02mm
mounting height <15mm
mounting speed 150000CPH
components space 0.2mm
NO.of feedings station 32pcs
NO.of nozzles 32pcs
power 220AC 50HZ
power consumption 5KW
operating environment 23�±3�
conveyor transmission MAX length:1200mm
transmission speed >500mm/sec
transmission direction single(left→right,right→left)
transmission mode Auto online drive
position mode optical
air pressure >5.0kg/c�
electrical control independent research and development by ETON
motion control card module
1set independent research and development by ETON
X.Y axis drive way servo motor
feeding way electric feeder with double motor
3.trade terms of smt mounter machine
Accepted delivery terms EXW, FOB, CIF , CFR
Accepted payment currency USD, CNY
Accepted payment type L/C, T/T
Nearest port Shenzhen
4.Packing & shipping of smt mounter machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Packaging
materials Waterproof material and wooden case
Lead time Delivery within 30 days after receipt of payment..
port Shenzhen
Delivery time Transshipment and partial shipment according to
the contract
5.our services
6.our clients
7.Our certificates and certifications
What are you still hesitating about? Come and contact us !
ETON---Quality placement machine equipment supplier !
Your best choice--- high speed mounter HT-f8 !
If you want to buy a mounter, please do not hesitate to choose us!
We will serve you wholeheartedly!
contact
Name:Brynn
Email :Brynn@eton-mounter.com
WeChat:13802252825
Telephone:138 0225 2825
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.